TECHNICAL DATA
April 2013, Ver. 02
TONE / PULSE DIALER WITH
FLASH FUNCTION
IL91214A and IL91214B are tone/pulse dialers
designed for providing standard DTMF or pulse signals. The
ICs enable to:
- generate standard DTMF or pulse signals of dialing

XMIT MUTE
MODE OUT
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device
Operating
Temperature
Range
Package Packing
IL91214AN
TA = -20 to 70 C
DIP16 Tube
IL91214AD SOP16 Tube
IL91214ADT SOP16 Tape & Reel
IL91214BN DIP18 Tube
IL91214BD SOP18 Tube
IL91214BDT SOP18 Tape & Reel
 D SUFFIX
SOIC
IL91214A, IL91214B
April 2013, Ver. 02